341 Meetings, Charlotte Division

July 14, 2021

Trustee Cotten Wright

Trustee Burt Shuford

Please review dial-in instructions at end of calendar before initiating your

call.

Dial toll free:
Access Code:

1-877-873-8017
3901063

Please review dial-in instructions at end of calendar before initiating

your call.

Dial toll free:
Access Code:

1-888-684-8852
8431886

10:00 AM
21-30337

21-30352

10:10 AM
21-30357

21-30358

10:20 AM
17-31945
21-30339

10:30 AM
21-30344
21-30356

Ann Martha Bless
Carl Jerry Sears

Donald Lewis Blair
Blandina Berry Blair
Mohanad Helmi Alsarabi

Aileen D. McLemore
Eric Richard Miller

James Robert Efird, Jr.
Dierdre Elaine Moss

(Kimberly A. Sheek)
(Kimberly A. Sheek)

(Geoffrey A. Planer)

(David William Hands)

(Sandra U. Cummings)
(Rashad Blossom)

(David R. Badger)
(pro se)

10:00 AM
21-30349
21-30342

21-30360

10:15 AM
21-30338
21-30359
21-30341

10:30 AM
21-30343

21-30346
21-30354
21-30350

NDR:
21-30303

Dieter Horst Wagner

Alexis Monea Greene
Brandion Jamison Roberts
Tommy L. Dinkins, Jr.
Josaphyne D. Dinkins

Niuraisha Ortiz
Deanna Marie Smith

Zachary Caleb Wooten
Shelbi Alexis Wooten

Nancy H. Morales
Carol S. Waggener
Rolondo Addonis Ransom

Shannell McKenzie

Albert Walter Phillips
Jody Faye Phillips

(David R. Badger)
(Rashad Blossom)

(Corry Brannen)

(Matthew H. Crow)
(Matthew H. Crow)
(Heather H. Culp)

(Jeffrey G. Dalrymple)
(Anna S. Gorman)
(David William Hands)
(pro se)

(Kristen Scott Nardone)




NDR:

21-30294 Micky Erwin Starnes (Jack G. Lezman)
Teresa McCurry Starnes

Trustee Cole Hayes Trustee Heather Culp
Please review dial-in instructions at end of calendar before initiating your Please review dial-in instructions at end of calendar before initiating
call. your call.
Dial toll free: 1-888-684-8852 Dial toll free:  1-888-684-8852
Access Code: 2212343 Access Code: 2212343
10:00 AM 10:30 AM
21-30267 Jinnellys LaViera (Sandra U. Cummings) 21-30281 Michael Edward Adams (Geoffrey Planer)

Leslie Hope Adams
21-30169 Theresa Lynn Gause (pro se)

Please dial in approximately 1 to 2 minutes before your staggered start time. Be aware that the prior meeting
may not be concluded; please avoid disrupting the trustee and other debtors and their counsel.

Please comply with the following requests

L.

ISANRANE

Plan to attend your call from a quiet, fixed location. Silence any televisions or radios. Do not

attempt to call in while driving.

Please use a landline if you have one in your home to minimize dropped calls and reception issues.

If you must use a cell phone, ensure you are in a place that has reliable reception. Do not use your speakerphone.
Do not put the call on “hold,” as that may cause others to hear a pre-recorded message;

Do not accept another call during your meeting window;

After dialing in, mute your phone until the case is called to minimize disruptions: landlines may mute and unmute by
pressing

*6; cell phones may be muted using the phone’s screen interface. You need not say anything until your name is
called.

If the call is dropped, simply dial back in.

If the trustee or BA must mute all callers due to a disruption, you must press *6 to unmute your line when your
name iscalled.




The line will be recording continuously.




