341 Meetings, Charlotte Division July 14, 2021

Trustee Cotten Wright Please review dial-in instructions at end of calendar before initiating your call.			Trustee Burt Shuford Please review dial-in instructions at end of calendar before initiating your call.		
10:00 AM	A A A Ul Dl	(Windowski A. Chard)	10:00 AM		
21-30337	Ann Martha Bless	(Kimberly A. Sheek)	21-30349	Dieter Horst Wagner	(David R. Badger)
21-30352	Carl Jerry Sears	(Kimberly A. Sheek)	21-30342	Alexis Monea Greene Brandion Jamison Roberts	(Rashad Blossom)
10:10 AM			21-30360	Tommy L. Dinkins, Jr.	(Corry Brannen)
21-30357	Donald Lewis Blair Blandina Berry Blair	(Geoffrey A. Planer)		Josaphyne D. Dinkins	
21-30358	Mohanad Helmi Alsarabi	(David William Hands)	10:15 AM		
			21-30338	Niuraisha Ortiz	(Matthew H. Crow)
10:20 AM			21-30359	Deanna Marie Smith	(Matthew H. Crow)
17-31945	Aileen D. McLemore	(Sandra U. Cummings)	21-30341	Zachary Caleb Wooten	(Heather H. Culp)
21-30339	Eric Richard Miller	(Rashad Blossom)		Shelbi Alexis Wooten	, , ,
10:30 AM			10:30 AM		
21-30344	James Robert Efird, Jr.	(David R. Badger)	21-30343	Nancy H. Morales	(Jeffrey G. Dalrymple)
21-30356	Dierdre Elaine Moss	(pro se)	21-30346	Carol S. Waggener	(Anna S. Gorman)
			21-30354	Rolondo Addonis Ransom	(David William Hands)
			21-30350	Shannell McKenzie	(pro se)
			NDR:		
			21-30303	Albert Walter Phillips Jody Faye Phillips	(Kristen Scott Nardone)

	Trustoo Colo	. Haves	NDR: 21-30294	Micky Erwin Starnes Teresa McCurry Starnes	(Jack G. Lezman)
Trustee Cole Hayes Please review dial-in instructions at end of calendar before initiating your			Please review dial-in instructions at end of calendar before initiating		
call. Dial toll free: Access Code:	1-888-684-8852 2212343		your call. Dial toll free: Access Code:	1-888-684-8852 2212343	
10:00 AM 21-30267	Jinnellys LaViera	(Sandra U. Cummings)	10:30 AM 21-30281	Michael Edward Adams	(Geoffrey Planer)
			21-30169	Leslie Hope Adams Theresa Lynn Gause	(pro se)

Please dial in approximately 1 to 2 minutes before your staggered start time. Be aware that the prior meeting may not be concluded; please avoid disrupting the trustee and other debtors and their counsel.

Please comply with the following requests

- 1. Plan to attend your call from a quiet, fixed location. Silence any televisions or radios. Do not attempt to call in while driving.
- 2. Please use a landline if you have one in your home to minimize dropped calls and reception issues.
- 3. If you must use a cell phone, ensure you are in a place that has reliable reception. Do not use your speakerphone.
- 4. Do not put the call on "hold," as that may cause others to hear a pre-recorded message;
- 5. Do **not** accept another call during your meeting window;
- 6. After dialing in, mute your phone until the case is called to minimize disruptions: landlines may mute and unmute by pressing
 - *6; cell phones may be muted using the phone's screen interface. You need not say anything until your name is called.
- 7. If the call is dropped, simply dial back in.
- 8. If the trustee or BA must mute all callers due to a disruption, you must press *6 to unmute your line when your name is called.

The line will be recording continuously.